
AGC 2019 High Power Matches Dates

January • 01/26/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate
February • 02/16/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate

March • 03/16/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate
April • 04/06/19 Saturday - MRC Work Party
April • 04/27/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate

CMP Eastern Games
May • 05/25/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate

June  • 06/22/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate
Camp Perry

Aug • 08/24/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate
Aug • 08/31/19 Saturday - MRC Work Party - 500 Agg 1pm 

Sept • 09/28/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate**
Sept • 09/29/19 Sunday - 800 Aggregate**

Oct • 10/27/19 Sunday - 800 Aggregate
Nov • 11/23/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate
Dec • 12/28/19 Saturday - 800 Aggregate

Registration Fees
AGC Badge Holders $15
Non Badge Holders  $25

NRA # required for classification.

Pre Register
Pre Registering via email is required.

Match Day
Check in opens @ 7:30 am - Closes @ 8:30 am

Matches will start promptly @ 9 am

Pre Register / Contact email: high_power@associatedgunclubs.org

AGC Address
11518 Marriottsville Road Marriottsville, MD 21104  -  200 yard Range    https://associatedgunclubs.org

Course of Fire: 800 Aggregate Reduced 200 yd Match / NRA approved 
800 aggregate score match fired with two sighters allowed prior to each of the following stages

STAGE 1 Standing Slow Fire*
20 shots fired offhand at the 200 yard SR target in a time limit if 20 minutes.

STAGE 2 Sitting Rapid Fire
20 shots fired in two rapid fire strings in the sitting position @ the 200 yard SR2 target.

In a time limit of 60 seconds per string.

STAGE 3 Prone Rapid Fire
20 shots fired in two rapid fire strings in the prone position @ the 300 yard SR42 target. (reduced for 200 yards)

In a time limit of 70 seconds per string.

STAGE 4 Prone Slow Fire*
20 shots fired prone at the 600 yard MR52 target. (reduced for 200 yards)

In a time limit of 20 minutes.

* Block time will be used in slow fire stages
3 minutes prep / 2 minutes for 2 sighters / 20 minutes for 20 shots for record for a total of 25 minutes.



**AGC High Power Championship 1600 Aggregate of Both Days


